
Disposable Income Profile
202 E Chicago Rd: 202 E Chicago Rd, Jonesville, Michigan ... www.businessdecision.info
Drive Time: 15 minute radius Latitude: 41.98319826

Longitude: -84.6632945

2014-2019 2014-2019
Census 2010 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 29,208 28,637 28,182 -455 -0.32%
Median Age 38.6 39.3 39.9 0.6 0.30%
Households 11,010 10,857 10,697 -160 -0.30%
Average Household Size 2.51 2.49 2.49 0.00 0.00%

2014 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 10,857 100.0%

<$15,000 2,075 19.1%
$15,000-$24,999 1,723 15.9%
$25,000-$34,999 1,629 15.0%
$35,000-$49,999 2,118 19.5%
$50,000-$74,999 2,160 19.9%
$75,000-$99,999 563 5.2%
$100,000-$149,999 432 4.0%
$150,000-$199,999 95 0.9%
$200,000+ 62 0.6%

Median Disposable Income $35,007
Average Disposable Income $42,587

Number of Households
2014 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 484 1,432 1,674 2,067 2,246 1,624 1,328

<$15,000 156 296 217 300 425 285 396
$15,000-$24,999 77 208 150 221 340 306 421
$25,000-$34,999 89 198 210 276 287 352 217
$35,000-$49,999 80 286 440 403 466 299 145
$50,000-$74,999 56 346 423 522 466 248 100
$75,000-$99,999 22 45 107 185 130 58 16
$100,000-$149,999 5 38 88 125 94 53 28
$150,000-$199,999 1 11 25 16 24 13 4
$200,000+ 0 3 14 19 14 9 3

Median Disposable Income $25,795 $35,472 $42,248 $42,431 $36,582 $30,349 $20,038
Average Disposable Income $30,874 $40,205 $50,697 $51,015 $44,332 $39,416 $27,806

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Disposable Income Profile
202 E Chicago Rd: 202 E Chicago Rd, Jonesville, Michigan ... www.businessdecision.info
Drive Time: 30 minute radius Latitude: 41.98319826

Longitude: -84.6632945

2014-2019 2014-2019
Census 2010 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 121,152 119,147 118,445 -702 -0.12%
Median Age 41.0 41.9 42.7 0.8 0.38%
Households 45,271 45,286 45,154 -132 -0.06%
Average Household Size 2.54 2.52 2.51 -0.01 -0.08%

2014 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 45,286 100.0%

<$15,000 7,402 16.3%
$15,000-$24,999 6,822 15.1%
$25,000-$34,999 6,568 14.5%
$35,000-$49,999 8,719 19.3%
$50,000-$74,999 10,077 22.3%
$75,000-$99,999 2,698 6.0%
$100,000-$149,999 2,226 4.9%
$150,000-$199,999 456 1.0%
$200,000+ 317 0.7%

Median Disposable Income $37,301
Average Disposable Income $45,897

Number of Households
2014 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 1,423 5,261 6,804 8,882 9,837 7,264 5,815

<$15,000 411 856 717 1,147 1,622 1,114 1,535
$15,000-$24,999 257 723 652 947 1,354 1,239 1,650
$25,000-$34,999 234 706 835 1,179 1,195 1,478 940
$35,000-$49,999 248 1,041 1,726 1,636 1,959 1,341 768
$50,000-$74,999 195 1,468 1,903 2,273 2,281 1,293 665
$75,000-$99,999 63 215 451 850 659 366 95
$100,000-$149,999 12 193 392 650 540 305 134
$150,000-$199,999 2 47 81 101 132 75 16
$200,000+ 0 12 47 99 95 51 12

Median Disposable Income $26,365 $38,768 $43,997 $44,560 $39,421 $33,186 $22,503
Average Disposable Income $31,879 $44,192 $51,740 $54,015 $48,916 $43,431 $30,792

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Disposable Income Profile
202 E Chicago Rd: 202 E Chicago Rd, Jonesville, Michigan ... www.businessdecision.info
Drive Time: 45 minute radius Latitude: 41.98319826

Longitude: -84.6632945

2014-2019 2014-2019
Census 2010 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 341,274 338,857 338,213 -644 -0.04%
Median Age 40.0 40.8 41.4 0.6 0.29%
Households 129,903 130,410 130,618 208 0.03%
Average Household Size 2.49 2.46 2.46 0.00 0.00%

2014 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 130,410 100.0%

<$15,000 23,531 18.0%
$15,000-$24,999 20,467 15.7%
$25,000-$34,999 19,083 14.6%
$35,000-$49,999 25,043 19.2%
$50,000-$74,999 28,015 21.5%
$75,000-$99,999 6,931 5.3%
$100,000-$149,999 5,532 4.2%
$150,000-$199,999 1,076 0.8%
$200,000+ 733 0.6%

Median Disposable Income $35,871
Average Disposable Income $43,550

Number of Households
2014 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 4,801 16,781 20,035 25,497 27,509 19,776 16,011

<$15,000 1,573 3,031 2,465 3,734 5,080 3,382 4,265
$15,000-$24,999 835 2,583 2,088 2,927 3,788 3,485 4,760
$25,000-$34,999 772 2,297 2,567 3,429 3,370 4,000 2,647
$35,000-$49,999 833 3,243 5,061 4,668 5,470 3,625 2,143
$50,000-$74,999 589 4,325 5,400 6,292 6,286 3,470 1,652
$75,000-$99,999 157 599 1,157 2,261 1,675 869 213
$100,000-$149,999 35 545 977 1,696 1,331 669 280
$150,000-$199,999 7 124 201 249 293 170 32
$200,000+ 0 34 118 239 215 106 20

Median Disposable Income $24,867 $36,558 $41,993 $42,201 $38,070 $31,841 $21,868
Average Disposable Income $29,829 $41,891 $49,048 $51,446 $46,422 $40,980 $29,184

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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